
TOWN OF JONESVILLE  
Tourism Development Authority  

2026 Regular Monthly Meetings 

  Tuesday, January 27, 2026 at 4pm  

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 at 4pm 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 at 4pm 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 at 4pm 

Tuesday May 26, 2026 at 4pm 

Tuesday, June 23, 2026 at 4pm 

Tuesday, July 28, 2026 at 4pm 

Tuesday, August 25, 2026 at 4pm 

Tuesday, September 22, 2026 at 4pm 

Tuesday, October 27, 2026 at 4pm 

Tuesday, November 24, 2026 at 4pm 

Tuesday, December 22, 2026 at 4pm 

 

 

 

All meetings are held in the Jonesville Town Hall located at 1503 NC Highway 67, Jonesville, NC 28642, unless otherwise 
noted. Meeting dates are subject to change or cancellation due to weather or board action causing a need to reschedule. 
This information will be available online at www.townofjonesvillenc.com and posted at the Jonesville Town Hall. In 
accordance with N.C.G.S. 143-318.10, these are official meetings of the Town Council and are open to the public. 

www.townofjonesvillenc.com%20

